
2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 9 - 10 March 2019

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION
Date: 09/03/19 Started at: 09:37:31
Event: P04 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 17.5C Starters: 12
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:48

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 65 Nathan MCKENZIE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:15.129  4 of  4
  2 63 Russell CRANE / Crane Livestock Transport Honda CBR 1000 1:16.566  2 of  2 1.437 1.437
  3 50 Kym GROSSER Yamaha YZF 1000 1:22.009  3 of  4 5.443 6.880
  4 7a Justin ELLIOTT Ducati 916 916 1:22.477  4 of  4 .468 7.348
  5 10 Scott ELLIS Yamaha R6 600 1:23.253  4 of  4 .776 8.124
  6 17 Shane TIERNEY Yamaha R6 600 1:23.272  4 of  4 .019 8.143
  7 42 Matthew PAGDIN Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:25.133  4 of  4 1.861 10.004
  8 24a Travis SCHMITZ Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:25.600  4 of  4 .467 10.471
  9 86 Warwick SHARP Triumph Daytona 675 1:31.381  3 of  3 5.781 16.252
 10 44 William SHARROCK Honda CBR 600 1:31.894  3 of  3 .513 16.765
 11 18 Ron CLEGG Kawasaki ZX6R 636 1:32.383  3 of  3 .489 17.254
 12 117 Shane WHITE / Weatherall Windows Suzuki GSXR 750 1:34.327  2 of  3 1.944 19.198

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Date: 09/03/19 Started at: 09:37:31
Event: P04 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 17.5C Starters: 12
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:48

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
7a Justin ELLIOTT 1:28.702 1:22.914 1:24.014 1:22.477
10 Scott ELLIS 1:32.769 1:29.454 1:23.984 1:23.253
17 Shane TIERNEY 1:29.151 1:24.722 1:24.575 1:23.272
18 Ron CLEGG 1:44.992 1:35.244 1:32.383

24a Travis SCHMITZ 1:33.219 1:27.448 1:26.349 1:25.600
42 Matthew PAGDIN 1:31.666 1:28.103 1:27.297 1:25.133
44 William SHARROCK 1:33.098 1:35.948 1:31.894
50 Kym GROSSER 1:31.525 1:24.073 1:22.009 1:22.160
63 Russell CRANE 1:22.068 1:16.566
65 Nathan MCKENZIE 1:25.266 1:17.308 1:16.105 1:15.129
86 Warwick SHARP 1:45.381 1:33.448 1:31.381

117 Shane WHITE 1:44.893 1:34.327 1:35.133

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES
Date: 09/03/19 Started at: 09:37:31
Event: P04 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 17.5C Starters: 12
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:48

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time
7a  Justin ELLIOTT  (4th) 44  William SHARROCK  (10th)

1 52.396 36.306 1:28.702 1 50.834 42.264 1:33.098
2 47.485 35.429 1:22.914 2 55.908 40.040 1:35.948
3 47.020 36.994 1:24.014 3 52.911 38.983 1:31.894
4 46.768 35.709 1:22.477

50  Kym GROSSER  (3rd)
10  Scott ELLIS  (5th) 1 52.988 38.537 1:31.525

1 57.026 35.743 1:32.769 2 48.144 35.929 1:24.073
2 53.415 36.039 1:29.454 3 47.214 34.795 1:22.009
3 48.667 35.317 1:23.984 4 45.230 36.930 1:22.160
4 47.639 35.614 1:23.253

63  Russell CRANE  (2nd)
17  Shane TIERNEY  (6th) 1 48.389 33.679 1:22.068

1 50.905 38.246 1:29.151 2 43.456 33.110 1:16.566
2 48.205 36.517 1:24.722
3 47.408 37.167 1:24.575 65  Nathan MCKENZIE  (1st)
4 47.326 35.946 1:23.272 1 49.686 35.580 1:25.266

2 44.041 33.267 1:17.308
18  Ron CLEGG  (11th) 3 43.035 33.070 1:16.105

1 1:01.349 43.643 1:44.992 4 42.453 32.676 1:15.129
2 54.523 40.721 1:35.244
3 51.907 40.476 1:32.383 86  Warwick SHARP  (9th)

1 1:00.809 44.572 1:45.381
24a  Travis SCHMITZ  (8th) 2 52.210 41.238 1:33.448

1 53.483 39.736 1:33.219 3 51.161 40.220 1:31.381
2 49.354 38.094 1:27.448
3 48.863 37.486 1:26.349 117  Shane WHITE  (12th)
4 48.470 37.130 1:25.600 1 1:00.749 44.144 1:44.893

2 53.496 40.831 1:34.327
42  Matthew PAGDIN  (7th) 3 53.143 41.990 1:35.133

1 51.603 40.063 1:31.666
2 49.604 38.499 1:28.103
3 49.281 38.016 1:27.297
4 47.968 37.165 1:25.133

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 09/03/19 Started at: 09:37:31
Event: P04 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 17.5C Starters: 12
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:48

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:27.797 63 Russell CRANE Honda CBR 1000 1:22.068 1
2:44.363 63 Russell CRANE Honda CBR 1000 1:16.566 2
4:03.171 65 Nathan MCKENZIE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:16.105 3
5:18.300 65 Nathan MCKENZIE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:15.129 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


